	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309	
ROCHESTER HILLS MICHIGA	N	Mast	er	W	(248) 656-4600 Home Page: ww.rochesterhills.org	
		File Numbe	r: 2022-0536			
File ID:	2022-0536	Туре: А	ppointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2	022-0536	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/15/2022	
File Name:	Resolution to Appoint 0 Boards, Commissions, Committees	•		Final Action:		
Title label:	Resolution to Appoi Technical Review C	•	embers to Boar	ds, Commissions an	d	
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:				Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
Related Files: History of Legis	ative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2022-0536

Title

Resolution to Appoint City Council Members to Boards, Commissions and Technical Review Committees

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council Members are hereby appointed to the Independent Boards, Commissions, and Technical Review Committees stated above.